

Central Bureau of Investigation
vs.
Dr. Vikas Gupta and another
RC No. DAI-2019-A-0015 dated 30.04.2019
CBI No. 24/21
CNR No. DLCT11-000169-2021

18.10.2021

Present: Sh. Raj Kamal, Ld. Proxy PP for the CBI.
Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on
30.10.2021.

(Reader)
New Delhi/18.10.2021