

Central Bureau of Investigation
vs.
Dr. Vikas Gupta and another
RC No. DAI-2019-A-0015 dated 30.04.2019
CBI No. 24/21
CNR No. DLCT11-000169-2021

17.12.2021

Present: Sh. Parmod Singh, Ld. PP for the CBI.

IO Inspector Balbir Singh in person.

Certain clarifications are sought.

Some time is sought to tender the same.

At request, put up on **03.01.2022**.

(Harish Kumar)
Special Judge (PC Act) (CBI-20),
Rouse Avenue District Courts,
New Delhi/17.12.2021