

CNR No. DLCT11-000169-2021
CBI v Dr. Vikas Gupta & Ors.
CBI No. CBI/24/2024

15.07.2024

Present: Sh. A.K. Kushwaha, Ld. Sr. PP for CBI.
Accused Dr. Vikas Gupta on bail.
Ms.Meenakshi Mohan Advocate for accused Dr.
Vikas Gupta (present through VC).
Accused Kajal Goldar on bail.
Sh. Manikant Singhal Advocate, Counsel for
accused Kajal Goldar (present through VC).
MHC (M) Fanny Sam is present with case property.
PW Inspector Harish Chandra is also present.

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Put up on 16.07.2024, the date already fixed for PE.

(Reader)
15.07.2024